Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
FORMOSA SYNAGOGUE

EVENT DATE: OCTOBER 13TH, 2023

INSTALL: MORNING
PICK UP: SAME NIGHT

Description
General
Mayflower Table
X-back Chair, Light Wood
S

T Mayflower Cocktail Table

Otis Back Bar, Brown

Flynn Bar, 8ft

_ Tuscany Sofa, Moss Green
a Tuscany Umbrella Chair, Moss Green
|
! |

Tuscany Ottoman, Moss Green

Banquet Table, 8ft
(2) FOR KIDDUSH / (2) FOR CHOLENT

OATMELA BURLAP 8FT DRAPES

Green Hedge Panel, 4' X 8'
Kitchen AREA
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Qtty

48

ORDER #004082

Shaindy Maryles

Price

$150.00

$10.00

$110.00

$§175.00

$275.00

$300.00

$160.00

$55.00

$10.00

$28.00

$150.00

T

T

T

T

Order Date: August 28, 2023
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Total

$600.00

$480.00

$440.00

$525.00

$275.00

$300.00

$320.00

$55.00

$40.00

$112.00

$750.00
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Description

Banquet Table, 6ft
FOR CATERING

RISERS AND VELON SETS
Banquet Square Tables, 48"
OATMELA BURLAP 132" LINENS

0ld Fashion Glassware (SALADS)

OPTIONAL

LINENS FOR LUNCH

GLASSES FOR LUNCH

Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee

Breakdown Fee *Same Night*

Notes

PDF Generated on 09/12/2023 @ 03:37 PM PST

Qtty Price

3 $18.00
3 $0.00
8 $10.00
8 $28.00
70 $1.00

Total General

1 $0.00

1 $0.00

T

_|

T

T

Total OPTIONAL

1 $250.00
1 $475.00
1 $450.00

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes (tax excempt):

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$54.00

$0.00
$80.00
$224.00
$70.00

$4,325.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$250.00
$475.00

$450.00

$4,325.00
$1,175.00
$0.00
($0.00)
$5,500.00
($0.00)
$5,500.00
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