## **ORDER #004082**



**Shaindy Maryles** 

PO: Shipping Address: FORMOSA SYNAGOGUE Order Date: August 28, 2023 Due Date: Upon Receipt

EVENT DATE: OCTOBER 13TH, 2023

INSTALL: MORNING PICK UP: SAME NIGHT

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
The state of the s	Mayflower Table	4	\$150.00	Т	\$600.00
M	X-back Chair, Light Wood	48	\$10.00	T	\$480.00
X	Mayflower Cocktail Table	4	\$110.00	Т	\$440.00
	Otis Back Bar, Brown	3	\$175.00	Т	\$525.00
:0000	Flynn Bar, 8ft	1	\$275.00	Т	\$275.00
	Tuscany Sofa, Moss Green	1	\$300.00	Т	\$300.00
	Tuscany Umbrella Chair, Moss Green	2	\$160.00	T	\$320.00
	Tuscany Ottoman, Moss Green	1	\$55.00	T	\$55.00
	Banquet Table, 8ft (2) FOR KIDDUSH / (2) FOR CHOLENT	4	\$10.00	T	\$40.00
	OATMELA BURLAP 8FT DRAPES	4	\$28.00	Т	\$112.00
	Green Hedge Panel, 4' X 8' Kitchen AREA	5	\$150.00	Т	\$750.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Banquet Table, 6ft FOR CATERING	3	\$18.00	Т	\$54.00
	RISERS AND VELON SETS	3	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Banquet Square Tables, 48"	8	\$10.00	Т	\$80.00
	OATMELA BURLAP 132" LINENS	8	\$28.00	Т	\$224.00
	Old Fashion Glassware (SALADS)	70	\$1.00	Т	\$70.00
			Total General		\$4,325.00
OPTIONAL					
	LINENS FOR LUNCH	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	GLASSES FOR LUNCH	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
			Total OPTIONAL		\$0.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$250.00		\$250.00
	Installation Fee	1	\$475.00		\$475.00
	Breakdown Fee *Same Night*	1	\$450.00		\$450.00
Notes			Total Produ	ıcts:	\$4,325.00
		Total La	Total Labor/Services/Misc:		\$1,175.00
			Taxes (tax excempt):		\$0.00
			Discounts:		(\$0.00)
			Total:		\$5,500.00
			Payments:		(\$0.00)
			Bala	nce:	\$5,500.00